August
11th

12th

18th

19th

21st- 23rd
25th

26th

September
2nd

8th

9th

11th

15th

16th

22nd

25th

Morris

(@ Henryetta
Lexington

(@ Seminole
Strother Tournament
(@ Prague

Bethel

(@ Bethel
Henryetta
(@ Morris
@ Allen
Prague
Seminole
(@ Meeker

Lexington

Holdenville Junior High Fastpitch Schedule

JH/HS
JH/HS
JH
JH

JH
JH

JH
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBA
5:00
5:00

5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30



